DATA SHEET
LSP Series Pressure Transducer Level Sensors
Product Description
The LSP-Series are pressure based submersible level sen-
sors offered in 316L (LSP-100 & LSP-101), PVC (LSP-200 &
LSP-201) and PVDF (LSP-300 & LSP-301) formats for a vari-
ety of liquid level applications. All LSP-Series sensors pro-

Continuous
Contact Us at info@pyxis-lab.com for More Information...
Order Information Part Number
LSP-100 (316L Stainless Steel Transducer with Display)
LSP-200 (PVC Transducer with Display)
LSP-300 (PVDF Transducer with Display)
LSP-101 (316L Stainless Steel Transducer NO Display)
LSP-201 (PVCTransducer NO Display)
LSP-301 (PVDFTransducer NO Display)
54005
54009
54010
54012